Club Stableford 26/6/21

26/06/2021

Position

1

ok WwN

Name(s)

Graham Shord
Aaron K Traill
Andrew Macbeth
David Hodgson
John Holmes
Paul Dodds

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Simon Anthony

Name

Simon Coultas
Kristian Murphy
Simon Anthony
Peter Armstrong
Brian Barron

Neil Little

John Holmes
Peter Hindmarsh
Mark Wilkinson
Trevor Harrison
Paul Messner
Ethan Searle

lan John Smith

Peter Barlow

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
38
38
38
38
37
36

16

2
16
16
11
16

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Score (Nett)
20

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 12th

2@6th, 2 @
14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 6th

Prize Money
£31.00

Prize Money
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07

£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£6.07
£12.14

£6.07

£6.07



