City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 26/6/21 26/06/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)		
1	Graham Shord	38	£50.00		
2	Aaron K Traill	38	£40.00		
3	Andrew Macbeth	38	£30.00		
4	David Hodgson	38	£20.00		
5	John Holmes	37	£15.00		
6	Paul Dodds	36	£10.00		

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
	Simon Anthony	16	20	£31.00
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Simon Coultas	2	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Kristian Murphy	16	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Simon Anthony	16	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Peter Armstrong	11	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Brian Barron	16	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Neil Little	5	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	John Holmes	7	2 @ 6th	£6.07
	Peter Hindmarsh	4	2 @ 12th	£6.07
	Mark Wilkinson	17	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Trevor Harrison	15	2 @ 12th	£6.07
	Paul Messner	6	2 @ 12th	£6.07
	Ethan Searle	11	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£12.14
			14th	
	Ian John Smith	5	2 @ 14th	£6.07
	Peter Barlow	7	2 @ 6th	£6.07